
Construction and Property Programs: Underwriting Contacts

MID ATLANTIC  D.C., DE, MD, OH, NJ, NY, PA, VA, WV

SOUTHEAST AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, TN 

NORTHEAST CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT

WEST AK, AZ, CA, CO, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY

NORTH CENTRAL IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, NE, ND, SD, WI

SOUTH CENTRAL AR, LA, OK, TX

Nancy Harrell		  Senior Underwriter
(904) 435 - 3846		  nancy.harrell@usassure.com

Gina Newmans		  Senior Underwriter
(904) 435 - 3824		  gina.newmans@usassure.com

Scott Spears		  Senior Underwriter
(904) 435 - 3901		  scott.spears@usassure.com

Heather Crews
(904) 435 - 3825		  heather.crews@usassure.com

Katie Daugherty		
(904) 435-3813		  katie.daugherty@usassure.com

Ann Fewell
(904) 435 - 3906		  ann.fewell@usassure.com

Shannon Kemp
(904) 435 - 3860		  shannon.kemp@usassure.com

Cheryl Moseley 
(904) 435 - 3874		  cheryl.moseley@usassure.com

Aubrey Suberman
(904) 435 - 3971		  aubrey.suberman@usassure.com

Marie Jones		  Senior Underwriter
(904) 435 - 3857		  marie.jones@usassure.com

David Villotti		  Senior Underwriter
(904) 435 - 3920		  david.villotti@usassure.com

Lisa Banks  
(904) 435 - 3804		  lisa.banks@usassure.com

Christina Leonard
(904) 435 - 3863		  christina.leonard@usassure.com

David McGriff
(904) 435 - 3869		  david.mcgriff@usassure.com

Melanie Stewart
(904) 435 - 3917		  melanie.stewart@usassure.com
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Debbie Powell
(904) 435 - 3886		  debbie.powell@usassure.com

Andrea Weaver
(904) 435 - 3922		  andrea.weaver@usassure.com
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SOUTH CENTRAL (continued) AR, LA, OK, TX
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Construction and Property Programs: Underwriting Contacts

CONTRACTORS EQUIPMENT

David McGriff		� 
(904) 435 - 3869		�   david.mcgriff@usassure.com

Andrea Weaver		� 
(904) 435 - 3922		�   andrea.weaver@usassure.com

Property

VACANT AND RENTAL STRUCTURES

Shayla Staley	�
(904) 435 - 3903	 shayla.staley@usassure.com

Lisa Banks	
(904) 435 - 3804	 lisa.banks@usassure.com

Aubrey Suberman	�
(904) 435 - 3971	 aubrey.suberman@usassure.com

MANAGEMENT

Diane Burdorf� Manager 
(904) 435 - 3817� diane.burdorf@usassure.com

Sheri Boulay� Team Leader 
(904) 435 - 3811� sheri.boulay@usassure.com

Kim Hall� Team Leader
(904) 435 - 3875� kim.hall@usassure.com

(800) 800 - 3907

buildersriskrequests@usassure.com

(877) 397 - 2329 fax

usassure.com

GENERAL SERVICE AND SUPPORT
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